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199604090001
15801

04/09/1996
10:54:40

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KEY,
CHARLES
ANTHONY

199408220002
60551

199604150001
21391

04/15/1996
10:24:35

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KEY,
CHARLES A

199607220002
35461

07/22/1996
02:39:57

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN, PAUL
L

199608080002
55371

08/08/1996
08:57:22

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GREER,
JESSE
DONALD JR

199603180000
87441

199609030002
88411

09/03/1996
12:52:22

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES STONE,
WILLIAM E

199503240000
76291

199605300001
74661

05/30/1996
10:42:24

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
JIMMY OWEN

199507190001
89611

199610110003
39131

10/11/1996
10:34:44

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CRAWFORD,
REX A

199306170001
77481

199610070003
33181

10/07/1996
01:12:16

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHIELDS,
ROBERT


