Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 1996;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199604090001 15801	04/09/1996 10:54:40	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY, CHARLES ANTHONY					199408220002 60551	
199604150001 21391	04/15/1996 10:24:35	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KEY, CHARLES A						
199607220002 35461	07/22/1996 02:39:57	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, PAUL L						
199608080002 55371	08/08/1996 08:57:22	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GREER, JESSE DONALD JR					199603180000 87441	
199609030002 88411	09/03/1996 12:52:22	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE, WILLIAM E					199503240000 76291	
199605300001 74661	05/30/1996 10:42:24	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON, JIMMY OWEN					199507190001 89611	
199610110003 39131	10/11/1996 10:34:44	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CRAWFORD, REX A					199306170001 77481	
199610070003 33181	10/07/1996 01:12:16	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHIELDS, ROBERT						